al-ca

FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).		COPYRIGHT 1999 STEV	ENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., POF	TLAND, OR 97204
01 [™] 0CT 10 AM8:33	1	Vol MO1	Page 51564	*
Ernst Brothers L.L.C.		STATE OF ORE		1
P.O. Box 637		2404	Page 63677	י
Gilchrist, Oregon 97737 Grantor's Name and Address		VolMQ1_		
William L. Ernst P.O. Box 636			on, County of Klama 3/01 //:06 @	
Gilchrist, Oregon 97737 Grantee's Name and Address		Vol M01, Pg	63677	_ m.
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zin):	SPACE RESERVED FOR	Linda Smith,	County Clerk	
William L. Ernst P.O. Box 636	RECORDER'S USE	ree 3_3 - <u>k</u>	JC # 01 Fgs	
Gilchrist, Oregon 97737		State of Orego	on, County of Klamat	'ACU. h
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Recorded 10/1	.0/01 at <u>\$133 a</u> m.	
William L. Ernst P.O. Box 636		In Vol. M01 I		
Gilchrist, Oregon 97737		Linda Smith, County Clerk	Fac\$ 2/6	puty.
		county Clerk	1 669_2/	
BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEED			
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Ernst Brothe	rs, L.L.C.		
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	r stated, does hereby g	rant, bargain, sell a	nd convey unto	,
William L. Ernst hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, success	ssors and assigns, all of	that certain real pr	operty, with the teneme	ents hered-
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	y way appertaining, sit	tuated in		County,
T 24S R09E Sec. 19AD Tax Lot : Records Of Klamath County, Ore	200 And Tax I	Lot 3100,		
Re-recording to correct leg	al discripti	on.		
Lot #92 Lot #91				
	•			
75 00 05 WAVENER				
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE) To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION C antee's heirs, successo		PART	
The true and actual consideration paid for this tran-	sfer, stated in terms of	dollars, is \$ 138	.971 0 Ho	wever, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 0, if no	or value given or property	mised which is []	part of the the whole	e (indicate
In construing this deed, where the context so requi	ires, the singular included	eted, See ORS 93.030.) des the plural, and	all grammatical change	es shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	and to individuals.			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe	d this instrument on _ d and its seal, if any a	ffixed by an office	r or other person duly a	; if
to do so by order of its board of directors.	\mathcal{A} 1		or other person dury a	iuiiiorizeu
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI	IBED IN Wack	ne St. Era	II. Markener	Meub
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A	PERSON			7
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F	DUSES			
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.				
STATE OF OREGON, County	of Klamas	th. Sa		
This instrument was ack	nowledged before me	on Oct	ober 5,20	001
by				
This instrument was ack	anowieugea before me	on		,
35 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32				
LESLIE WC CONNELL	9			··
NOTARY PUBLIC - O'REGON COMMISSION NO. 306810	172	elie /	1/ Conne	U()
man doministratives of this strate, 13, 2001	Notary Public i My commission	tor Oregon	Venber 13	200
1-CA	iviy commission	ii exhites 1-1-15/		40000